RUSTIC LODGE GUN DOGS
3/26/2022 - 3/26/2022

Pointing Division: Singles

Registered Name

MAGIC STORM TROOPER

SKYVIEW'S RIP N KAMIKAZE KIMBER
ARTEMIS ARES

BEAZ BOYZ SMOKIN SPICE

CROW OF ACHOR'S ACRES

BEAZ BOYZ SPITFIRE DUPIE

LUCY OF ACHOR'S ACRES

BEAZ BOYZ BLACKFOOT

CHEROKEE ROSE OF ACHOR'S ACRES
MOHR-OHI RUSTIC LODGE'S PSYCHO CEASAR
GATOR ELHEW MICHALEK

RUSTIC LODGE'S LOOSE MOOSE
HAYNES' HOT MESS

HAYNES ILLUSIVE ISABELLE

HARDY HILL ROLL OF THE DICE
CARVER'S LITTLE BANDIT

SASSY GIRL OF ACHOR'S ACRES
MAGIC VALLEY'S HOLLAR

DASH OF SMOKE

DEBBIE'S DAZZLE

MEYERS OF ACHOR'S ACRES
SUNDANCE SKYVIEW'S BAD NEWS BIRDY
KARMA'S ELHEW MAGIC

STEINHOFF'S FIRST EDITION

MAY HILL COPPER PENNY

MOHR-OHI BLAZIN' BALL OF FIRE
LAKE MONROE'S GUNNER

GATOR DONE

COLONEL SHERMAN OF COUGHTON

Dog
TROOPER
KIMBER
DUKE
SPICE
CROW
DUPIE
LUCY
BLACKFOOT
ROSE
CEASAR
GATOR
MOOSE
JILL
ISABELLE
DICE
BANDIT
SASSY
HOLLAR
SMOKE
DAZZ
MEYERS
BIRDY
KARMA
SAYDIE
PENNY
BLAZE
GUNNER
GATOR

SHERMAN

Pointing Division: Amateurs

Registered Name
RLGD'S ERRATIC ATHENA

M.V. BODHISATTVA

Dog
ATHENA

BODHI

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
32nd
33rd
34th

35th

Place

1st

2nd

HPH

74
72
70
66
64
62
60
58
56
52
50
48
46
44
38
36
34
32
30
26
24
22
20
18
16
12

10

HPH

38

36
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RUSTIC LODGE GUN DOGS
3/26/2022 - 3/26/2022

GLEN ALLEN'S BAD NEWS BIRDYS DIXIE DEVIL
RUSTIC LODGE LOKI DOKI

MAGIC VALLEY'S DUTCHMAN

DEBBIE'S DIZZLE

GIBSON'S RING OF FIRE

M.V. BOUNTY HUNTER

BIRDIE'S BAD GIRL LACY BLUES

HARDY HILL SAGE BRUSH IV

GIBSON'S LIVE WIRE LEXI

RUSTIC LODGE GUN DOG'S VIVACIOUS VENUS
TYSON JAMES

BEAZ BOYZ VIRGINIA SIOUX

HARDY HILL DELTA

DIXIE
LOKI
DUTCH
DIzz
SPLIT
JANGO
LACY BLUES
SAGE
LEXI
VENUS
TYSON
SIOUX

DELTA

Flushing Division: Singles

Registered Name

MASON DIXON OF BACON FARMS

WILDFIRE MAZIE CRAZIE

SUPER K PERAZZI UNLIMITED

FRANTZ'S BO

RUSTIC LODGE GUN DOG'S RAY OF SUNSHINE
COAL BEAR

BACON FORK'S KATE

SOUTHPAW LABRADORS STARTS IT ALL MILLIE
SUPER K SIG SAUER UNLIMITED

BBK'S BATTLE BORN BRETTA

SUPER K ITHACA STORM UNLIMITED

DIAMOND BROOK'S OMEGA ONE ZEKE

Dog
MASON
MAZIE
PERAZZI
BO
SUNNY
COAL
KATE
MILLIE
SIG
BRETTA
STORM

ZEKE

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Registered Name

BBK'S HUNTERS BENELLI

ANNA'S MARVELOUS MAEVEN

FRANTZ'S ROSIE

ANNA'S PERFECT POSEY

BEAZ BOYZ PEEKAY'S RELENTLESS HALO

SOUTHPAW LABRADORS NEXT IN LINE SAGE

Dog
BENELLI
MAEVEN
ROSIE
POSEY
HALO

SAGE

3rd 34
4th 32
5th 30
6th 28
7th 26
8th 24
9th 22
10th 20
12th 16
13th 14
14th 12
17th 6
19th 2
Place HPH
1st 34
2nd 32
3rd 30
4th 28
5th 26
7th 22
8th 20
10th 16
11th 14
13th 10
16th 4
17th 2
Place HPH
1st 20
2nd 18
4th 14
5th 12
8th 6
10th 2
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RUSTIC LODGE GUN DOGS
3/26/2022 - 3/26/2022

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.
If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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